
Takapuna Beach Cup 2018 

16 February 2018 

Final Results, posted 17/02/18, 4:08 PM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age          Division          Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   1:33:29    3.21       2   Vaka Manu                             0  18km OC6 Men Open              1    M     1 

    2   1:34:36    3.17       5   Puarenga                              0  18km OC6 Men Open              2    M     2 

    3   1:35:42    3.13      14   Gunz 'n Rozes                         0  18km OC6 Mixed Master          1    F     1 

    4   1:35:44    3.13       7   Ngamotu Ninjas                        0  18km OC6 Men Open              3    M     3 

    5   1:36:58    3.09     315   Vaka Manu Red                         0  18km OC6 Men Open              4    M     4 

    6   1:37:02    3.09     445   Greyman Mixed                         0  18km OC6 Mixed Open            1    F     2 

    7   1:37:16    3.08      23   Okareka Wahine                        0  18km OC6 Women Master          1    F     3 

    8   1:37:59    3.06      18   Tairawhiti                            0  18km OC6 Mixed Open            2    F     4 

    9   1:38:22    3.05      12   Kona Kiwi's                           0  18km OC6 Mixed Master          2    F     5 

   10   1:40:38    2.98      33   Tiare Maori                           0  18km OC6 Women Open            1    F     6 

   11   1:40:51    2.97       6   Eat Your Kai                          0  18km OC6 Men Open              5    M     5 

   12   1:41:22    2.96      27   Patterson Lakes Outrigger Club        0  18km OC6 Women Open            2    F     7 

   13   1:42:10    2.94      31   Team Poe - Cook Island Outriggers     0  18km OC6 Women Open            3    F     8 

   14   1:42:28    2.93      16   Matukuturua                           0  18km OC6 Mixed Open            3    F     9 

   15   1:42:36    2.92      13   Patterson Lakes Outrigger Club        0  18km OC6 Mixed Master          3    F    10 

   16   1:42:45    2.92      17   Taniwha Tigers                        0  18km OC6 Mixed Open            4    F    11 

   17   1:43:58    2.89       1   Turangawaewae Kainui                  0  18km OC6 Men Open              6    M     6 

   18   1:44:21    2.87      11   NOOSA DREAM TEAM                      0  18km OC6 Mixed Master          4    F    12 

   19   1:44:25    2.87       3   Ghostriders                           0  18km OC6 Men Open              7    M     7 

   20   1:45:07    2.85      30   Seimoana                              0  18km OC6 Women Open            4    F    13 

   21   1:45:28    2.84      25   Roto Wahinez                          0  18km OC6 Women Master          2    F    14 

   22   1:45:35    2.84      10   Ando's Kapunas                        0  18km OC6 Mixed Master          5    F    15 

   23   1:45:39    2.84      15   Motumahanga                           0  18km OC6 Mixed Master          6    F    16 

   24   1:46:28    2.82      26   Wairopa                               0  18km OC6 Women Master          3    F    17 

   25   1:48:22    2.77      32   Sharing the Love                      0  18km OC6 Women Open            5    F    18 

   26   1:48:32    2.76      20   Manu Wahine SMW                       0  18km OC6 Women Master          4    F    19 

   27   1:48:42    2.76      21   Miti Mumas                            0  18km OC6 Women Master          5    F    20 

   28   1:49:11    2.75     306   PRCC women                            0  18km OC6 Women Master          6    F    21 

   29   1:50:08    2.72       9   Fraser Coast                          0  18km OC6 Mixed Open            5    F    22 

   30   1:50:12    2.72      29   Taniwha Grey                          0  18km OC6 Women Open            6    F    23 

   31   1:50:50    2.71       8   TU'I TONGA                            0  18km OC6 Men Open              8    M     8 

   32   1:53:07    2.65      22   Team Vaka Alo                         0  18km OC6 Women Master          7    F    24 

   33   1:54:28    2.62      24   Waikaranga                            0  18km OC6 Women Master          8    F    25 

   34   2:20:44    2.13      19   Mana Wahine                           0  18km OC6 Women Master          9    F    26 

   35   3:02:23    1.64     313   VAKA MANU BLACK                       0  35km OC6 Men Open              1    M     9 

   36   3:05:36    1.62     300   Team PARAHATA                         0  35km OC6 Men Open              2    M    10 

   37   3:07:44    1.60     312   Edt Vaa                               0  35km OC6 Men Open              3    M    11 

   38   3:12:19    1.56     308   BANQUE DE TAHITI 2                    0  35km OC6 Men Open              4    M    12 

   39   3:15:26    1.54     402   Bhutty Boys                           0  42km OC6 Men Open              1    M    13 

   40   3:16:19    1.53     307   BANQUE DE TAHITI 1                    0  35km OC6 Men Open              5    M    14 

   41   3:17:06    1.52     310   Tapuaetahitians                       0  35km OC6 Men Senior Master     1    M    15 



   42   3:17:08    1.52     420   Pineula                               0  42km OC6 Men Open              2    M    16 

   43   3:19:59    1.50     426   Herberts on Tour                      0  42km OC6 Men Open              3    M    17 

   44   3:24:24    1.47     317   TU'I TONGA                            0  35km OC6 Men Open              6    M    18 

   45   3:25:00    1.46     302  The Night's Watch Noosa Philharmonics  0  35km OC6 Men Senior Master     2    M    19 

   46   3:25:30    1.46     416   Edt vaa                               0  42km OC6 Men Master            1    M    20 

   47   3:27:00    1.45     409   Team Kina                             0  42km OC6 Men Open              4    M    21 

   48   3:28:22    1.44     404   Abel Tasman Soul                      0  42km OC6 Men Master            2    M    22 

   49   3:32:08    1.41     408   Turangawaewae                         0  42km OC6 Men Master            3    M    23 

   50   3:33:30    1.41     418   Pineula Harambe Masters               0  42km OC6 Men Master            4    M    24 

   51   3:33:42    1.40     421   Team Nekeneke                         0  42km OC6 Men Open              5    M    25 

   52   3:34:55    1.40     417   Team Toots                            0  42km OC6 Men Master            5    M    26 

   53   3:35:08    1.39     309   Waka Gems                             0  35km OC6 Mixed Master          1    F    27 

   54   3:36:17    1.39     314   Pineula Harambe Masters               0  35km OC6 Men Open              7    M    27 

   55   3:36:25    1.39     400   Noosa Loggerheads                     0  42km OC6 Men Open              6    M    28 

   56   3:38:23    1.37     411   Team VO2                              0  42km OC6 Men Master            6    M    29 

   57   3:38:40    1.37     311   TEAM NANOFIXIT                        0  35km OC6 Men Senior Master     3    M    30 

   58   3:41:38    1.35     301   Noosa Philharmonics                   0  35km OC6 Mixed Master          2    F    28 

   59   3:42:28    1.35     412   Mauao Va'a                            0  42km OC6 Men Open              7    M    31 

   60   3:44:03    1.34     423   Tawhiti Nui                           0  42km OC6 Men Open              8    M    32 

   61   3:44:15    1.34     437   Pupuke Padlas                         0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            1    F    29 

   62   3:45:34    1.33     449   Moana Nui (exhibition crew)           0  42km OC6 4 man                 1    M    33 

   63   3:46:23    1.33     305   PRCC men                              0  35km OC6 Men Senior Master     4    M    34 

   64   3:46:53    1.32     413   Asoy                                  0  42km OC6 Men Open              9    M    35 

   65   3:47:45    1.32     422   Grizzlies Black                       0  42km OC6 Men Master            7    M    36 

   66   3:48:09    1.31     439   PCKC Marakihau                        0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            2    F    30 

   67   3:50:35    1.30     405   Team Wairarapa                        0  42km OC6 Men Open             10    M    37 

   68   3:51:59    1.29     447   Manuz & Jemimaz                       0  42km OC6 Women Open            1    F    31 

   69   3:52:01    1.29     432   Team Hikoikoi                         0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            3    F    32 

   70   3:53:25    1.29     435   Nineteens Masters                     0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            4    F    33 

   71   3:53:59    1.28     433   Mako                                  0  42km OC6 Women Master          1    F    34 

   72   3:54:12    1.28     414   Taniwha Men In Black                  0  42km OC6 Men Golden Master     1    M    38 

   73   3:54:48    1.28     424   Grizzlies Gold                        0  42km OC6 Men Golden Master     2    M    39 

   74   3:55:13    1.28     415   Heke Motu Boyz                        0  42km OC6 Men Open             11    M    40 

   75   3:58:55    1.26     410   Miti Mixalot                          0  42km OC6 Men Open             12    M    41 

   76   4:01:16    1.24     441   Motungangara                          0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            5    F    35 

   77   4:01:51    1.24     303   Hong Kong Outrigger Canoe Club        0  35km OC6 Women Open            1    F    36 

   78   4:04:56    1.22     438   Mangawhai Mermates                    0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            6    F    37 

   79   4:09:06    1.20     407   Team Taitokerau                       0  42km OC6 Men Master            8    M    42 

   80   4:09:40    1.20     448   Sweetz Az                             0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            7    F    38 

   81   4:12:45    1.19     440   PCKC Tokerau                          0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            8    F    39 

   82   4:15:14    1.18     436   Rehutai                               0  42km OC6 Women Open            2    F    40 

   83   4:16:58    1.17     442   Taniwha Portiwha                      0  42km OC6 Mixed Open            9    F    41 

   84   4:18:31    1.16     425   Pineula Boys                          0  42km OC6 Men Open             13    M    43 

   85   4:20:42    1.15     430   Hong Kong Outrigger Canoe Club        0  42km OC6 Mixed Open           10    F    42 

   86   4:24:16    1.14     434   Waitaha Mixed All Sorts               0  42km OC6 Mixed Open           11    F    43 

   87   4:31:19    1.11     431   Just Paddle Parihaka                  0  42km OC6 Mixed Open           12    F    44 

   88   4:36:55    1.08     401   Anuenue Canoe Club                    0  42km OC6 Men Golden Master     3    M    44 

   89   4:38:15    1.08     444   Ruamata Hinemalas                     0  42km OC6 Women Master          2    F    45 

   90   4:41:42    1.06     304   PIWARI                                0  35km OC6 Women Open            2    F    46 

   91   4:44:03    1.06     406   Not Fast, Just Furious                0  42km OC6 Men Master            9    M    45 

   92   4:47:11    1.04     443   Wahine Majic                          0  42km OC6 Women Master          3    F    47 

   93   5:09:24    0.97     446   Akarana Putiputi                      0  42km OC6 Women Master          4    F    48 



 

Division: 42km OC6 4 man 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:45:34    1.33     449   Moana Nui (exhibition crew)           0 

 

Division: 42km OC6 Men Golden Master 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:54:12    1.28     414   Taniwha Men In Black                  0 

    2   3:54:48    1.28     424   Grizzlies Gold                        0 

    3   4:36:55    1.08     401   Anuenue Canoe Club                    0 

 

Division: 42km OC6 Men Master 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:25:30    1.46     416   Edt vaa                               0 

    2   3:28:22    1.44     404   Abel Tasman Soul                      0 

    3   3:32:08    1.41     408   Turangawaewae                         0 

    4   3:33:30    1.41     418   Pineula Harambe Masters               0 

    5   3:34:55    1.40     417   Team Toots                            0 

    6   3:38:23    1.37     411   Team VO2                              0 

    7   3:47:45    1.32     422   Grizzlies Black                       0 

    8   4:09:06    1.20     407   Team Taitokerau                       0 

    9   4:44:03    1.06     406   Not Fast, Just Furious                0 

 

Division: 42km OC6 Men Open 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:15:26    1.54     402   Bhutty Boys                           0 

    2   3:17:08    1.52     420   Pineula                               0 

    3   3:19:59    1.50     426   Herberts on Tour                      0 

    4   3:27:00    1.45     409   Team Kina                             0 

    5   3:33:42    1.40     421   Team Nekeneke                         0 

    6   3:36:25    1.39     400   Noosa Loggerheads                     0 

    7   3:42:28    1.35     412   Mauao Va'a                            0 

    8   3:44:03    1.34     423   Tawhiti Nui                           0 

    9   3:46:53    1.32     413   Asoy                                  0 

   10   3:50:35    1.30     405   Team Wairarapa                        0 

   11   3:55:13    1.28     415   Heke Motu Boyz                        0 

   12   3:58:55    1.26     410   Miti Mixalot                          0 

   13   4:18:31    1.16     425   Pineula Boys                          0 



 

Division: 42km OC6 Mixed Open 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:44:15    1.34     437   Pupuke Padlas                         0 

    2   3:48:09    1.31     439   PCKC Marakihau                        0 

    3   3:52:01    1.29     432   Team Hikoikoi                         0 

    4   3:53:25    1.29     435   Nineteens Masters                     0 

    5   4:01:16    1.24     441   Motungangara                          0 

    6   4:04:56    1.22     438   Mangawhai Mermates                    0 

    7   4:09:40    1.20     448   Sweetz Az                             0 

    8   4:12:45    1.19     440   PCKC Tokerau                          0 

    9   4:16:58    1.17     442   Taniwha Portiwha                      0 

   10   4:20:42    1.15     430   Hong Kong Outrigger Canoe Club        0 

   11   4:24:16    1.14     434   Waitaha Mixed All Sorts               0 

   12   4:31:19    1.11     431   Just Paddle Parihaka                  0 

 

Division: 42km OC6 Women Master 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:53:59    1.28     433   Mako                                  0 

    2   4:38:15    1.08     444   Ruamata Hinemalas                     0 

    3   4:47:11    1.04     443   Wahine Majic                          0 

    4   5:09:24    0.97     446   Akarana Putiputi                      0 

 

Division: 42km OC6 Women Open 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:51:59    1.29     447   Manuz & Jemimaz                       0 

    2   4:15:14    1.18     436   Rehutai                               0 

Division: 35km OC6 Men Open 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:02:23    1.64     313   VAKA MANU BLACK                       0 

    2   3:05:36    1.62     300   Team PARAHATA                         0 

    3   3:07:44    1.60     312   Edt Vaa                               0 

    4   3:12:19    1.56     308   BANQUE DE TAHITI 2                    0 

    5   3:16:19    1.53     307   BANQUE DE TAHITI 1                    0 

    6   3:24:24    1.47     317   TU'I TONGA                            0 

    7   3:36:17    1.39     314   Pineula Harambe Masters               0 

 



Division: 35km OC6 Men Senior Master 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:17:06    1.52     310   Tapuaetahitians                       0 

    2   3:25:00    1.46     302  The Night's Watch Noosa Philharmonics  0 

    3   3:38:40    1.37     311   TEAM NANOFIXIT                        0 

    4   3:46:23    1.33     305   PRCC men                              0 

 

Division: 35km OC6 Mixed Master 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   3:35:08    1.39     309   Waka Gems                             0 

    2   3:41:38    1.35     301   Noosa Philharmonics                   0 

 

Division: 35km OC6 Women Open 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   4:01:51    1.24     303   Hong Kong Outrigger Canoe Club        0 

    2   4:41:42    1.06     304   PIWARI                                0 

 

Division: 18km OC6 Men Open 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   1:33:29    3.21       2   Vaka Manu                             0 

    2   1:34:36    3.17       5   Puarenga                              0 

    3   1:35:44    3.13       7   Ngamotu Ninjas                        0 

    4   1:36:58    3.09     315   Vaka Manu Red                         0 

    5   1:40:51    2.97       6   Eat Your Kai                          0 

    6   1:43:58    2.89       1   Turangawaewae Kainui                  0 

    7   1:44:25    2.87       3   Ghostriders                           0 

    8   1:50:50    2.71       8   TU'I TONGA                            0 

Division: 18km OC6 Mixed Master 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   1:35:42    3.13      14   Gunz 'n Rozes                         0 

    2   1:38:22    3.05      12   Kona Kiwi's                           0 

    3   1:42:36    2.92      13   Patterson Lakes Outrigger Club        0 

    4   1:44:21    2.87      11   NOOSA DREAM TEAM                      0 

    5   1:45:35    2.84      10   Ando's Kapunas                        0 

    6   1:45:39    2.84      15   Motumahanga                           0 



 

Division: 18km OC6 Mixed Open 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   1:37:02    3.09     445   Greyman Mixed                         0 

    2   1:37:59    3.06      18   Tairawhiti                            0 

    3   1:42:28    2.93      16   Matukuturua                           0 

    4   1:42:45    2.92      17   Taniwha Tigers                        0 

    5   1:50:08    2.72       9   Fraser Coast                          0 

 

Division: 18km OC6 Women Master 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   1:37:16    3.08      23   Okareka Wahine                        0 

    2   1:45:28    2.84      25   Roto Wahinez                          0 

    3   1:46:28    2.82      26   Wairopa                               0 

    4   1:48:32    2.76      20   Manu Wahine SMW                       0 

    5   1:48:42    2.76      21   Miti Mumas                            0 

    6   1:49:11    2.75     306   PRCC women                            0 

    7   1:53:07    2.65      22   Team Vaka Alo                         0 

    8   1:54:28    2.62      24   Waikaranga                            0 

    9   2:20:44    2.13      19   Mana Wahine                           0 

 

Division: 18km OC6 Women Open 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City               Age  

    1   1:40:38    2.98      33   Tiare Maori                           0 

    2   1:41:22    2.96      27   Patterson Lakes Outrigger Club        0 

    3   1:42:10    2.94      31   Team Poe - Cook Island Outriggers     0 

    4   1:45:07    2.85      30   Seimoana                              0 

    5   1:48:22    2.77      32   Sharing the Love                      0 

    6   1:50:12    2.72      29   Taniwha Grey                          0 
  

 


